2023 Games Shotgun Shooting at Prairie Grove Shotgun Sports - July 2023

Group
Adult Male - Class A
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Senior Male-Class A
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior Male-Class B
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior Male-Class C
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Youth Male-Class A
Youth
Youth
Youth

Gender
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Trap-MIT
Name

John Arnold
Ron Arnold
Ethan Bittle

Dean Hahne
Larry Griffen

Jeff Cockerham
Lloyd Diering

Robert Hyder
Robert Rehmeier
Brian McMullin
Wayne Gerlemann

Charles Campbell
Jerry Benne

Rob Armstrong
Curtis Lichty
Kent Porter

Kaleb Ingram
Will Boyer
Cole Ousley

Trap-MIT

46.20.00
44.15.00
34.14.00

45.18.00
44.20.00
43.13.00
43.09.00

42.17.00
42.08.00
41.11.00
40.18.00

39.14.00
38.11.00
34.08.00
34.07.00
32.11.00

42.10.00
40.11.00
39.12.00

Medal

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze



